7:10 pm

7:11

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

9:00

9:10

9:15

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
June 22, 2015
7:10 pm

Call to Order

Public Comment

Review and Potentially Approve the Minutes of 5/4/15

Review and Potentially Approve the Starting Wage Rate for the COA Project
Coordinator

Review and Potentially Approve the Starting Wage Rate for the Substance Abuse
Prevention Specialist

Review and Potentially Approve Firefighter Vacation Carryover Requests and Payments

Review and Potentially Approve Police Officer Vacation Carryover Requests

Executive Session — Review and Potential VVote to Approve a Separation Agreement with
the Teamsters; Review and Potential VVote to Amend a Separation Agreement with
AFSCME Professional; Review and Discuss a Newly Proposed DPW Job Description;
Review and Discuss On-going Collective Bargaining Negotiations with the Police, Fire,
and AFSCME Clerical Unions; Review and Potentially Approve Executive Session
Minutes of 5/4/15

Discuss Future Agendas

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if
any

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda
	Town Building
	June 22, 2015

