PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda Town Building June 22, 2015 7:10 pm

7:10 pm	Call to Order
7:11	Public Comment
7:15	Review and Potentially Approve the Minutes of 5/4/15
7:20	Review and Potentially Approve the Starting Wage Rate for the COA Project Coordinator
7:25	Review and Potentially Approve the Starting Wage Rate for the Substance Abuse Prevention Specialist
7:30	Review and Potentially Approve Firefighter Vacation Carryover Requests and Payments
7:35	Review and Potentially Approve Police Officer Vacation Carryover Requests
7:40	Executive Session – Review and Potential Vote to Approve a Separation Agreement with the Teamsters; Review and Potential Vote to Amend a Separation Agreement with AFSCME Professional; Review and Discuss a Newly Proposed DPW Job Description; Review and Discuss On-going Collective Bargaining Negotiations with the Police, Fire, and AFSCME Clerical Unions; Review and Potentially Approve Executive Session Minutes of 5/4/15
9:00	Discuss Future Agendas
9:10	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
9:15	Adjourn